     SATPXX-5-XX-X-B
Pushbutton Step Attenuators
Pushbutton Step attenuators can be used to adjust
the power signal level by step within certain frequency
range, they can also be used to adjust the test system's
power level as inset attenuators, it is small with high
accuracy and high stability etc.
SATP serial B type pushbutton step attenuators'

Attenuation
Range(dB)
Attenuation
Step(dB)
Attenuation Accuracy(dB) Max
VSWR
Insertion
Loss(dB) 2W/5W 10W
SATPXX-5-25-1-B DC-1
0-25dB in
1dB steps
1,2,4,8,10
±0.4 ±1.0
1.40
≤1.2
SATPXX-5-25-2.5-B DC-2.5 ±0.75 ±1.5 ≤2.5
SATPXX-5-25-3-B DC-3 ±1.0 ±2.0 1.50
1.70@10W
≤3.0
SATPXX-5-25-3.5-B DC-3.5 ±1.2 ±3.0 ≤3.5
SATPXX-5-25-4-B DC-4 ±1.5 ±3.0 1.55 ≤4.0
SATPXX-5-30-1-B DC-1
0-30dB in
1dB steps
1,2,4,8,16
±0.4 ±0.75
1.40
≤1.2
SATPXX-5-30-2.5-B DC-2.5 ±0.75 ±1.5 ≤2.5
SATPXX-5-30-3-B DC-3 ±1.0 ±2.0 1.50
1.70@10W
≤3.0
SATPXX-5-30-3.5-B DC-3.5 ±1.2 ±3.0 ≤3.5
SATPXX-5-30-4-B DC-4 ±1.5 ±3.0
1.55
1.70@10W
≤4.0
Note: XX refer to Average Power in W, the above indicators correspond to 50Ω impedance